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Mixed the Zed of luly 2025
Brussels - Belgium. Fle MPZ

Title

Skydive (Original Mix)

Cairo Night (Original Mix)

When It Feels Right (Original
Mix)

Feeling Good (Original Mix)

Move On (Original Mix)

One Way or Another
(Mo'Cream Remix)

Lovers (Extended Mix)

Do For Love (Original Mix)

Eclipsed Horizon (Original
Mix)

Muv It (Original Mix)

Something I Can't Do (Sebb
Junior Extended Remix)

Back to Jazz (Miguel Migs Salty
Rework)

Voice Recognition feat. Leo
Wood (Gui Boratto Remix)

13 songs, 1 hr 17 mins, 189.43 MB

Artist

Dilby

Cafe De Anatolia, BAVLY

DJ Christian B

Laydee V

Jacy

Vibe, Notehead, Math Deep

Matt Leger, Ceci

Lesny Deep

Passarani, M.Chrome

Benjamin Frohlich

Goodman, Sarah Lois

Emiliano S

Quivver, Dave Seaman, Leo
Wood, Ewan Hoo's Army

Album

Dependant Skydive EP

Cairo Night

When It Feels Right EP

Summer Sampler 2025

Maybe Tonite

One Way or Another

Lovers

Do For Love

presents M.Chrome - Flare

Rider

The Muv It EP

Something I Can't Do

Back To Jazz

Voice Recognition (feat. Leo

Wood) [Gui Boratto
Remixes]

BPM

125.0

116.0

120.0

125.989998

122.989998

120.0

120.0

119.989998

126.989998

128.0

124.0

121.599998

127.099998

IO AM & HIEBPM by Town Ground (‘P“Lﬂi}upe Le Bihan) in
c\t ico k‘B}as.

Time

5:41

8:15

6:42

5:08

5:23

5:36

6:12

5:40

5:14

5:43

6:13

5:48

5:36



